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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:1145
ANSWERED ON:26.11.2009
FUNDS RELEASED UNDER TUFS
Sardinha Shri Francisco

Will the Minister of TEXTILES be pleased to state:

(a) the details of funds released under Technology Upgradation Fund (TUF) Scheme during each of the last three years and the current year both head-wise and, State-wise; and

(b) the number of units benefited both State-wise and year-wise?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF TEXTILES (SMT. PANABAAKA LAKSHMI)

(a) & (b): The details of funds released under Technology Upgradation Fund Scheme (TUFS), during last two years and current year upto Aug., 09, year-wise and state-wise is at Annexure-I. The state-wise data for funds released during 2006-07 is not available as no such data was being maintained at that time.
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